UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, April 27, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
16-11029-mdc  Betty J Lane (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer
16-11082-jkf Olivia G. Sanders (Debtor) Represented By: Gary E. Thompson
16-11088-elf Onnie Lockwood (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Averett

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
15-14931-amc  Marc Anthony Canalichio (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy P. Walsh

16-10213-amc  Ann E. Sweeney (Debtor) Represented By: Richard F. Weinstein

16-11121-amc¢  Charles A Norton (Debtor) Represented By: Cheryl L Kracoff

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-10127-amc  Barbara Helverson (Debtor) Represented By: William B. Sanderson

16-10463-amc  Darlene Threatt (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish

16-10723-jkf Dawn Jones (Debtor) Represented By: William B. Sanderson
Michael G Cook (Debtor)

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-15645-mdc  Irene M. Curti (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Robert J. Curti (Debtor)

16-10882-jkf Steven A. Dimaio (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz

16-11047-jkf Lynette R. McNeil (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher J. Kern

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-18877-amc  John Joseph Capella (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Ward

15-18957-amc  Anthony L Richardson (Debtor) Represented By: Anthony L Richardson

16-10345-jkf Russell W Lambing (Debtor) Represented By: Michael G. Deegan

16-10505-mdc  Leon Kasperski (Debtor) Represented By: Allan K. Marshall

16-10826-mdc  Bruno Ramos (Debtor) Represented By: Diane E. Barr

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
16-11122-mdc  Kristin M. McConnell (Debtor) Represented By: Stanton M. Lacks
Ryan P. McConnell (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 11
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Date Filed
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02/17/2016
02/19/2016
02/19/2016

07/09/2015
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01/07/2016
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08/06/2015

02/11/2016
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12/11/2015
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02/08/2016

02/22/2016
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2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
16-10960-mdc 2525 Investors, L.P. (Debtor)

Represented By:

Demetrius J. Parrish

16-10961-mdec 2712 Investors, L.P. (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish

16-10962-mdc 2821 Investors, L.P. (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish
CHAPTER: 7

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-18478-elf Renee A Bratcher (Debtor) Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo

16-10576-amc
16-11485-sr
16-11521-amc
16-11594-amc
16-11610-jkf

8:30 A.M.

Lauren Burns (Debtor)

Janusz Wnukowski (Debtor)
Gail L Sheridan (Debtor)
Jennifer Martina Fisher (Debtor)
Mary P. Finn (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Joseph L Quinn

Darius Adam Marzec
Lawrence S. Rubin
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
David J. Averett

15-19252-mdc  Danielle Blevins (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
16-10661-amc  Jenaya Tamyra Fisher (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

8:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-10606-elf Elizabeth Gloria Tindall (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Brent F. Vullings
9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-11920-sr Lillian V. Goodwin (Debtor) Represented By: Bradly E Allen
16-11925-amc  Mary M. Trost (Debtor) Represented By: Rochelle N. Bobman

16-11949-mdc
16-11950-elf

Enrique Roche (Debtor)
Deborah Boggi (Debtor)
Raymond M. Boggi (Debtor)
Amanda L. Torres (Debtor)
Jason S. Torres (Debtor)
Elias E Crisostomo (Debtor)

16-11988-mdc

16-12006-elf

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Teresa Brady
Teresa Brady

Robert Neil Braverman

Hae Yeon Baik
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02/15/2016
02/15/2016
02/15/2016

11/25/2015
01/29/2016
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03/07/2016
03/09/2016
03/10/2016

12/31/2015
02/01/2016

01/29/2016

03/21/2016
03/21/2016
03/22/2016
03/22/2016

03/23/2016

03/24/2016
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10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-11922-elf
16-11926-sr
16-11958-amc
16-12002-sr

16-12010-amc

16-11937-amc
16-11967-elf
16-11968-elf

16-12029-jkf

Judith Haraburda (Debtor)
Sherria C. Allen (Debtor)
John Joseph Caparco (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael Adam Cohen

Lori B. Liebsch (Debtor) Represented By: Allen B. Dubroff
Robert C. Liebsch (Debtor)
Donna M. Johnson-Budden Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco

(Debtor)

Gerald E McGrath (Debtor)

16-12011-jkf Quantas K. Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-11576-sr Nancy Egolf (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti
Rodney A Egolf (Debtor)

16-11952-sr Rebecca Mae Bingaman (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson

16-12001-amc  Jewel Nicole Hinson (Debtor) Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson

16-12024-sr Larry D. Cherry (Debtor) Represented By: John G. Gray

16-12026-¢lf Jerilyn H. Iacono (Debtor) Represented By: John G. Gray

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-17902-mdc  Robert E. Taglialatela (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-18446-mdc  Fernanda V McGrath (Debtor) Represented By: Richard N. Lipow

Wallace R. Snell (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz
Dorothy Ruth Dimmick (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Alan B. Liss
Fasia Lawrence (Debtor) Represented By: Alan B. Liss
Nathan E. Green (Debtor)

Alexis Leigh Ross (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka

Jon Alan Ross (Debtor)

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

03/21/2016
03/21/2016
03/22/2016
03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/09/2016
03/22/2016
03/24/2016

03/25/2016
03/25/2016

11/03/2015

11/24/2015
03/21/2016
03/23/2016
03/23/2016

03/25/2016
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2:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
16-11942-mdc ~ Regina Bernadette Braxton Represented By: Siana Newman
(Debtor)
16-11954-elf Laila T Stones (Debtor) Represented By: Siana Newman
16-11972-elf Margaret M McDermott (Debtor)  Represented By: Eugene J. Malady
16-11973-mdc  Irina Nikolaevna Mikhaylova Represented By: Eugene J. Malady
(Debtor)
Yuriy Samuilovich Epshteyn
(Debtor)
16-11975-amc ~ James C Fromal (Debtor) Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin

16-12004-jkf Lea Petrovna Rusavuk (Debtor) Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin
3:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

16-11932-elf Anthony Edgardo Yantz (Debtor)  Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone
16-11933-mdc  Christina Marie Volpe (Debtor) Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone

16-11990-sr Katherine M. Fosque (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
16-11992-elf Edward E. Baldwin (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
16-11995-sr Cherrel N. Bradshaw (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

16-11996-jkf April Darshan Robinson (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Pro Se
4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

12-17838-sr Rose M Dalterio (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman
Stephen Dalterio (Debtor)

16-11930-mdc  Dawn Murtaugh Sutcliffe (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

16-11940-elf Delroy Augutus Williams (Debtor) Represented By: William B. Sanderson

16-11985-jkf Rita L. Marteeny (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky
Stephen M. Marteeny (Debtor)
16-11986-jkf Abram J. Tidd (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky

Antonella Tidd (Debtor)
16-11987-jkf David A. Gamber (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

03/22/2016

03/22/2016
03/23/2016
03/23/2016

03/23/2016
03/24/2016

03/21/2016
03/21/2016
03/24/2016
03/24/2016
03/24/2016
03/24/2016

08/20/2012
03/21/2016
03/22/2016
03/23/2016
03/23/2016

03/23/2016



